Start-Nr.

Name

20 Kampmann,Erika
13 Kohler, Sabine
11 Kinnen,Gisela
3 Ressing,Michael
14 Bobermin,Peter
21 Strathmann,Klaus
7 LSV (Winkler)
1 Heinrichs,Hartmut
17 Wistenhagen,Wolfgang
4 Leonhardt,Dieter
19 Felbel Klaus
16 Huter, Wolfgang
10 Schlote,H.-W.
25 Nowak,Brigitte
24 Heidermann,Silke
9 Biirgerbusverein Lgb.
15 Meinders, Birgit
23 Fuhrmann,Dorothee
6 Sulfrian,Annelen
26 Welke,Harald
18 Obijartel,Wolfgang
5 Ziebarth,Doris
2 Heinrichs,Nils und Anna
22 Sperling,Karla
12 Kohler, Katja
8 Orfeld,Barbara

Kategorie

Erwachsene
Erwachsene
Erwachsene
Erwachsene
Gruppe,Erw.
Gruppe,Erw.
Gruppe,Erw.
Gruppe,Erw.
Gruppe,Erw.
Gruppe,Erw.
Gruppe,Erw.
Gruppe,Erw.
Gruppe,Erw.
Gruppe,Erw.
Gruppe,Erw.
Gruppe,Erw.
Gruppe,Erw.
Gruppe,Erw.
Gruppe,Erw.
Gruppe,Erw.
Gruppe,Erw.
Gruppe,Erw.
Gruppe,Kind
Kinder
Kinder
Erwachsene

Punkte

A

152 1.Platz Erw.

150 2.Platz Erw.

143 3.Platz Erw.

142

175 1.Platz Grp/Erw.
172 2.Platz Grp/Erw.
170 3.Platz Grp/Erw.
169

164

159

157

156

155

155

146

143

143

138

137

137

122

118

120 1. Platz Grp/ Ki.
168 1. Platz Ki.

130 2.Platz Ki.



